
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

83

81

16

57

28

44

9

18

Class

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Name

Matthew Brabham

Spencer Pigot

Lloyd Read

Diego Ferreira

Shelby Blackstock

Scott Anderson

Juan Piedrahita

Kyle Kaiser

Best Tm

20.065

20.379

20.614

20.697

20.773

20.809

20.872

21.240

Diff

0.314

0.549

0.632

0.708

0.744

0.807

1.175

In Lap

81

4

72

50

11

82

13

80

Best Speed

123.080

121.184

119.802

119.322

118.885

118.679

118.321

116.271

2nd Best

20.072

20.384

20.615

20.721

20.812

20.833

20.910

21.268

2nd Spd

123.037

121.154

119.796

119.183

118.662

118.543

118.106

116.118

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda Test Session 2

Practice (1:45:00 Time) started at 14:03:50

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles

5/11/2013 02:00 PM

Lucas Oil Raceway Test

May 11, 2013             Lucas Oil Raceway


