## **Lucas Oil Raceway Test**

May 11, 2013

Lucas Oil Raceway



Pro Mazda Lucas Oil Raceway Test

## Sorted on Best Lap time

Lucas Oil Raceway 0.686 Miles Pro Mazda Pro Mazda Test Session 2



Practice (1:45:00 Time) started at 14:03:50

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
1	83	Pro Mazda	Matthew Brabham	20.065		81	123.080	20.072	123.037
2	81	Pro Mazda	Spencer Pigot	20.379	0.314	4	121.184	20.384	121.154
3	16	Pro Mazda	Lloyd Read	20.614	0.549	72	119.802	20.615	119.796
4	57	Pro Mazda	Diego Ferreira	20.697	0.632	50	119.322	20.721	119.183
5	28	Pro Mazda	Shelby Blackstock	20.773	0.708	11	118.885	20.812	118.662
6	44	Pro Mazda	Scott Anderson	20.809	0.744	82	118.679	20.833	118.543
7	9	Pro Mazda	Juan Piedrahita	20.872	0.807	13	118.321	20.910	118.106
8	18	Pro Mazda	Kyle Kaiser	21.240	1.175	80	116.271	21.268	116.118

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: IMSA

Printed: 5/11/2013 3:47:26 PM